Gateway Agility Club of Suburban St. Louis

1/2/26 - 1/4/26
Waiting List

12/13/2025

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The

WL ID #

19287
19288
19290
19292
19293
19294
19306
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19318
19320
19324
19325
19326
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19336
19337
19308
19309
19310
19338
19350
19351
19352
19353
18976
19383
19398
19400
19401
19402
19410
19413
19414
19110
19416
19293

second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

Heiress
Odessa
Frankie
Jedi
Fergie
Auggie
Kicks
Pyxis
Leroy
Barcleigh
Oliver
Zuko
Dulton
Cooper
Annie
Storm
Laydie
Kezi
Bailey
Riley
Story
Duchess GS
OXO
Dakari
Siren
Breezy
Jetta
Kayce
Maggie
Cross
Calcifer
Ponch
Gil
Kylo
Ruger
Hatter
Ren
Karma
Sigmund
Mischka
Gunnar
Sigma
Reverb
Holly
Fergie
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Fri
(700)
In: 659
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Sat
(700)
In: 700
2
5
8
11
14
18
21
24
27
30
31
35
38
41
43
45
47
49
52
55
59
62
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
81
84
87
88
89
93
95
97
100
103
105
107
109
111
114
115
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Sun
(700)
In: 690
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