

Gateway Agility Club of Suburban St. Louis

12/13/2025

1/2/26 - 1/4/26

Waiting List

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

WL ID #		Fri (700)		Sat (700)		Sun (700)	
		In: 659		In: 700		In: 690	
19287	Heiress	0	0	2	2	0	0
19288	Odessa	0	0	3	5	0	0
19290	Frankie	0	0	3	8	0	0
19292	Jedi	0	0	3	11	0	0
19293	Fergie	0	0	3	14	0	0
19294	Auggie	0	0	4	18	0	0
19306	Kicks	0	0	3	21	0	0
19311	Pyxis	0	0	3	24	0	0
19312	Leroy	0	0	3	27	0	0
19313	Barcleigh	0	0	3	30	0	0
19314	Oliver	0	0	1	31	0	0
19315	Zuko	0	0	4	35	0	0
19316	Dulton	0	0	3	38	0	0
19318	Cooper	0	0	3	41	0	0
19320	Annie	0	0	2	43	0	0
19324	Storm	0	0	2	45	0	0
19325	Laydie	0	0	2	47	0	0
19326	Kezi	0	0	2	49	0	0
19330	Bailey	0	0	3	52	0	0
19331	Riley	0	0	3	55	0	0
19332	Story	0	0	4	59	0	0
19333	Duchess GS	0	0	3	62	0	0
19334	OxO	0	0	4	66	0	0
19336	Dakari	0	0	2	68	0	0
19337	Siren	0	0	2	70	0	0
19308	Breezy	0	0	2	72	0	0
19309	Jetta	0	0	2	74	0	0
19310	Kayce	0	0	2	76	0	0
19338	Maggie	0	0	2	78	0	0
19350	Cross	0	0	3	81	0	0
19351	Calcifer	0	0	3	84	0	0
19352	Ponch	0	0	3	87	0	0
19353	Gil	0	0	1	88	0	0
18976	Kylo	0	0	1	89	0	0
19383	Ruger	0	0	4	93	0	0
19398	Hatter	0	0	2	95	0	0
19400	Ren	0	0	2	97	0	0
19401	Karma	0	0	3	100	0	0
19402	Sigmund	0	0	3	103	0	0
19410	Mischka	0	0	2	105	0	0
19413	Gunnar	0	0	2	107	0	0
19414	Sigma	0	0	2	109	0	0
19110	Reverb	0	0	2	111	0	0
19416	Holly	0	0	3	114	0	0
19293	Fergie	0	0	1	115	0	0